AHE102
Document number: DS46407 Rev. 1 - 2
1 of 8
January 2025
© 2025 Copyright Diodes Incorporated. All Rights Reserved.
AHE102
 InSb HALL ELEMENT

© 2025 Copyright Diodes Incorporated. All Rights Reserved.
AHE102
Ordering Information
Orderable Part Number Package Code Package Part Number Suffix
Packing
Qty. Carrier
AHE102D-W4B-13 W4B SOT23-4 (Type B) -13 6,000 13” Tape & Reel
AHE102E-W4B-13 W4B SOT23-4 (Type B) -13 6,000 13” Tape & Reel
AHE102F-W4B-13 W4B SOT23-4 (Type B) -13 6,000 13” Tape & Reel
AHE102G-W4B-13 W4B SOT23-4 (Type B) -13 6,000 13” Tape & Reel
AHE102H-W4B-13 W4B SOT23-4 (Type B) -13 6,000 13” Tape & Reel
Marking Information
4
XX
Y W X
(Top View)
XX : Identification code
W : Week : A to Z : week 1 to 26;
Y : Year 0 to 9
a to z : week 27 to 52; z represents
52 and 53 week
X : Internal Code
3
1 2
Orderable Part Number Package Identification Code
AHE102D-W4B-13 SOT23-4 (Type B) BD
AHE102E-W4B-13 SOT23-4 (Type B) BE
AHE102F-W4B-13 SOT23-4 (Type B) BF
AHE102G-W4B-13 SOT23-4 (Type B) BG
AHE102H-W4B-13 SOT23-4 (Type B) BH
XX: Identification Code
Y: Year 0 to 9
W: Week: A to Z: Week 1 to 26;
a to z: Week 27 to 52; z Represents
52 and 53 Week
X: Internal Code
AHE102X       X -  X
Product Rank Package Packing
W4B: SOT23-4 (Type B) 13: Tape and Reel
AHE102